FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Place
1

a bk WN

Championnat d'Hiver Région Centre 2016

Vélodrome du Creps a Bourges - Cher

N° Dossard

117
113
112
122
118
120

Keirin Dames Minimes - Cadettes Série 2

Nom

COUVET
TREHIN
AUBRIET
BESNIER
AIECH
FREDON

Samedi 20 Février 2016

Classement
Prénom Club

Fanny EC VELIZY 78

Margot INDRE VELO PASSION
Flavie INDRE VELO PASSION
Maureen CD SARTHE

Katleen US CRETEIL

Mélaine U.C.CONDAT
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